
                                                                                                      SBS/Fzr/CS/ 34                          

                                                                                                    Dt. 19.05.2023 

 
CORRIGENDUM 4/2023  

(Auction of E-Waste Notice 04/2023) 
 

With reference to the above said auction Notice No. 4/2023 published in The Pioneer,  
English, Jag Bani Punjabi, and Dainik Jagran Hindi  on 20.04.2023 and subsequent 
corrigendum dt 09.05.2023 regarding:-  
 

Auction of E-Waste (non working computers, monitors, peripherals 
and other electronic and electrical items  
 
due to technical reasons last date and time for this auction is hereby extended till 06.06.2023 
at 11.30 a.m. 

Corrigendum, if any, will be issued on website www.sbssu.ac.in. 

      

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


